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1.Cayc I'obu cange XXK- South Gobi Energy- HKG:1878- www.southgobi.com
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2. MoDQuKo XXK- Mongolia Energy Corp- HKG:0276-www.mongolia-energy.com
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3. Duepxku Pecypc XXK- Mongolian Mining Corporation- HKG:0975-www.mmc.mn
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4. Teppa suepxu XXK-Guilford Coal- ASX:GUF-www.guilfordcoal.com.au
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5. Xyprataixaipxad XXK-Aspire Mining Limited- ASX:AKM- www.aspiremininglimited.com
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6. Peaxun Mounronust XXK-Prophecy Development Corp- TSX:PCY -http://www.prophecydev.com/
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7. Hunnu Coal Pty Ltd- ASX:HUN- www.hunnucoal.com/
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8. Peabody Energy Corporation- NYSE:BTU- www.peabodyenergy.com
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9. Winsway Enterprises Holding- HKG:1733- www.winsway.com
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10. Xanadu Mines Ltd- ASX:XAM-www.xanadumines.com
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